
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2006; Date Recorded= 2006/10; Name= MOSS
JOHNNY R;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

200610040004
90320

10/04/2006
08:49:52

MOSS
JOHNNY R

Grantor MORTGAGE MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

14 42 Lot#:66
Book:14 Pg:42
Sub:BRAELINN
VILLAGE
PHASE 3

200610040004
90330

10/04/2006
08:49:53

MOSS
JOHNNY R

Grantor MORTGAGE MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

14 42 Lot#:66
Book:14 Pg:42
Sub:BRAELINN
VILLAGE
PHASE 3

200610040004
90310

10/04/2006
08:49:51

MOSS
JOHNNY R

Grantee DEEDS HOWERTON,
WILLIAM R

14 42 Lot#:66
Book:14 Pg:42
Sub:BRAELINN
VILLAGE
PHASE 3


