Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2006; Date Recorded= 2006/10; Name= MOSS JOHNNY R;											MOSS
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200610040004 90320	10/04/2006 08:49:52	MOSS JOHNNY R	Grantor	MORTGAGE	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC			14	42		Lot#:66 Book:14 Pg:42 Sub:BRAELINN VILLAGE PHASE 3
200610040004 90330	10/04/2006 08:49:53	MOSS JOHNNY R	Grantor	MORTGAGE	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC			14	42		Lot#:66 Book:14 Pg:42 Sub:BRAELINN VILLAGE PHASE 3
200610040004 90310	10/04/2006 08:49:51	MOSS JOHNNY R	Grantee	DEEDS	HOWERTON, WILLIAM R			14	42		Lot#:66 Book:14 Pg:42 Sub:BRAELINN VILLAGE PHASE 3